B3RF.. B3P34RED-0 BS3P44RED BS3P44S3 B3DL.. B3-SK-YELLOW BG1 B4TU11..
Contact Block
8 www.imopc.com       + sales@imopc.com       ( +44(0)20 8452 6444 5
Contact Blocks
Part Number Description
B3T01 1N/C Clips Onto B3S/B3M
B3T10 1N/O Clips Onto B3S/B3M
B4TU11 1N/O And 1N/C, for BG… Enclosures
B4TU10F 1N/O With Lamp Holder, for BG… Enclosures
B4TU10 1N/O, for BG… Enclosures
B4TU02 2N/C, for BG… Enclosures
B4TU20 2N/O, for BG… Enclosures
BG1 Pushbutton Enclosure 1 Hole Grey
BG1YEL Pushbutton Enclosure 1 Hole Yellow
BG2 Pushbutton Enclosure 2 Hole Grey
BG3 Pushbutton Enclosure 3 Hole Grey
J7049 Pushbutton Collar tightening tool
LED Pilot Lights
Part Number Description
LMB-110-GREEN LED Pilot Light 110VAC Green
LMB-110-RED LED Pilot Light 110VAC Red
LMB-110-WHITE LED Pilot Light 110VAC White
LMB-110-YELLOW LED Pilot Light 110VAC Yellow
LMB-230-GREEN LED Pilot Light 230VAC Green
LMB-230-RED LED Pilot Light 230VAC Red
LMB-230-WHITE LED Pilot Light 230VAC White
LMB-230-YELLOW LED Pilot Light 230VAC Yellow
LMB-24-BLUE LED Pilot Light 24V AC/DC Blue
LMB-24-GREEN LED Pilot Light 24V AC/DC Green
LMB-24-RED LED Pilot Light 24V AC/DC Red
LMB-24-WHITE LED Pilot Light 24V AC/DC White
LMB-24-YELLOW LED Pilot Light 24V AC/DC Yellow
Quick Chart Selection
Push Buttons
Emergency Stop Buttons
Illuminated Operators
Double Push Buttons w/ Indicator Lamp IP65
Lens Caps
Mounting Hole
Ø 22.5mm
with key way
without key way
Connectors Contact Blocks
Thickness
0.5 - 4mm
Thickness
1 - 6mm
This is just a selection of our
most popular Push Buttons.
For the entire range, please
go to www.imopc.com and
download the dedicated Push
Button brochure.
Rotary Knobs